
6km HORA RELÓGIO LARGADA : 07:48:00

POS ATLETA
3 KM 6 KM 12 KM

TEMPO TEMPO TEMPO TEMPO ?O?AL
1 Cátia Regina Ferreira Silva 09:00:00 01:12:03
2 Francy Monteiro Rodrigues 09:00:00 01:12:17
3 Leticia Carla G e Carvalho 08:58:00 01:21:05
4 Eliane Gamal Mesquita 08:18:00 09:15:00 - 01:27:12
5 Avany Moreira de Oliveira 09:15:00 01:27:33
6 Andréa Sodré Guimarães 09:16:00 01:28:01
7 Claudio Burigo de Carvalho 09:17:00 01:29:44
8 Ana Mônica F Menescal 09:27:00 01:39:11

12km HORA RELÓGIO LARGADA : 07:42:00

POS ATLETA
3 KM 6 KM 12 KM

TEMPO TEMPO TEMPO TEMPO ?O?AL
1 Luiz Renato Topan 09:51:00 02:14:05
2 Isaac Bezerra dos Anjos 10:03:00 02:21:16
3 Glauber Lopes Mariano 09:59:00 02:22:07
4 Roberto Carlos 10:07:00 02:25:13
5 Victor Borges 10:04:00 02:27:43
6 Neusvaldo T Vanderlei Neto 10:12:00 02:30:50
7 Raquel Nazario Sardinha 10:14:00 02:32:59
8 Bruno Ribeiro 10:15:00 02:33:17
9 Bruno de Almeida M Villela 10:16:00 02:34:19

10 Guilherme W Mariath 10:17:00 02:35:23
11 Djani Kleber Lopes Mariano 10:25:00 02:43:11
12 Cristiano Tavares 10:27:00 02:45:11
13 Marcelo Taschek 10:27:00 02:45:25
14 Marcos Budddemeyer 10:27:00 02:45:33
15 Tiago Romano de Oliveira 10:28:00 02:46:23
16 Cinara Palhares 10:28:00 02:46:44
17 Atos Gabriel de M Oliveira 10:30:00 02:48:03
18 Nilceia Nunes 10:31:00 02:49:18
19 Carlos Amelio C de F 10:31:00 02:49:23
20 Diogo Tenório M de Sá 10:27:00 02:50:07
21 Mariana Montenegro Silva 10:33:00 02:51:11
22 Alvaro Cordeiro Pimentel 10:33:00 02:51:26
23 Libio Pimentel da Rocha 10:34:00 02:52:19
24 Claudia Donini 10:36:00 02:54:48
25 André Felipe Câmara Amaral 10:36:00 02:54:57
26 Pollyanna Almeida dos Santos Abu Hana 10:37:00 02:55:37
27 Thais Cristina M Nogueira 10:37:00 02:55:43
28 Evaldo Belloc Nunes 10:38:00 02:56:32
29 Kátia Beatriz S Fischer 10:38:00 02:56:57
30 Marcia Onilde Abreu 10:39:00 02:57:08
31 Mariana B Damasceno 10:44:00 03:02:11
32 Renata Benamor Rytholz 10:45:00 03:03:22
33 Soraya Lessa L De Holanda 10:45:00 03:03:29
34 Iwan Ferreira 10:52:00 03:10:01
35 Valdinei de Melo 10:53:00 03:11:30
36 Alessandra Medeiros 10:53:00 03:11:35
37 Eduardo Suruagy do A Costa 08:16:00 10:53:00 03:11:47
38 Rosemary Fonseca Carvalho 10:57:00 03:15:05
39 Kárita Gomes Moura Dias da Silva 10:58:00 03:16:09



40 Guilherme Bubolz Bohm 11:00:00 03:18:49
41 Luciana Borges 09:12:00 11:02:00 03:20:14
42 Nagi Fawzi Ahmad 08:20:00 09:10:00 11:02:00 03:20:22
43 Luciana F B Miranda 11:12:00 03:30:40
44 Maria Elizabeth Pedri Sicuro 11:13:00 03:31:52
45 Luciano de Jesus Rêgo Lopes 11:26:00 03:44:02

RIVER ?REK ??L?RA 21 KM

POS ATLETA
TEMPO ?O?AL

1 Victor Borges

RIVER ?REK ??L?RA 40 KM

POS ATLETA
TEMPO ?O?AL

1 Glauber Lopes Mariano
2 Luiz Renato Topan 
3 Diogo Tenório M de Sá

RIVER ?REK HORA RELÓGIO LARGADA : 07:42:00

POS ATLETA

PIRANHAS - 
ENTREMON?ES

EN?REMON?ES 
- C?RRALINHO

C?RRALINHO 
- ILHA DO 

FERRO

ILHA DO FERRO - 
?ÃO DE AC?CAR

12 KM 9 KM 9 KM 10 KM
TEMPO TEMPO TEMPO TEMPO TEMPO ?O?AL

1 Luiz Renato Topan 02:14:05
2 Victor Borges 02:27:43
3 Kátia Beatriz S Fischer 02:56:57
4 Evaldo Belloc Nunes 02:56:32
5 Marcos Budddemeyer 02:45:33
6 Claudia Donini 02:54:48
7 Roberto Carlos 02:25:13
8 Valdinei de Melo 03:11:30
9 Alessandra Medeiros 03:11:35

10 Marcelo Taschek 02:45:25
11 Rosemary Fonseca Carvalho 03:15:05
12 Luciana F B Miranda 03:30:40
13 Luciana Borges 03:20:14


